Ord
1-804
2-805
3-806
4-807
5-808
6-809
7-810
8-811

FATOR

Tipo
SPIN

JMP
LOBE

FIG
SPIN
CHOR
LOBE
STEP

0.6

|7,39]5,54]1,850,00]

Municiplo cda
Iitapiranga
CATARINA

e i o]
@ £ AMNTA

Elem
HT
1w

LoICF

FigA
SE

Chst

LoICC

StiB

1 - GABRIEL EDUARDO TOSETTO - ESTR - SC

Penal / Bonus %

60

PROTOCOLO

8320 - INIC-LV-CAD-M - Iniciantes - Livre - Cadete - Masculino

Base QOE
0,50 0,50
0,80 0,80
0,50 0,50
0,90 1,44
0,60 0,60
1,00 1,00
0,60 0,60
0,60 0,60
6,04
COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSICOES
PERFORMANCE
COREOGRAFIA
ELEMENTOS TECNICOS
COMPONENTES FATORADOS
DEDUGOES (0)
PONTUACAO TOTAL

J1

J1
1,00
0,75
0,50
0,75

J2
1,00
0,75
0,50
1,00

13

13
1,00
0,75
0,50
0,75

Jj4 15 Total
0,47
0,80
0,50
1,41
0,56
0,80
0,50
0,50
5,54

XX XX TOTAL
1,00
0,75
0,50
0,83

+ 5,54
+ 1,85
= 0,00
= 7,39



